ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ART CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 8505

INSTITUTION NAME: ALMA MATER SCHOOL (JUNIOR BRANCH)
CITY: PESHAWAR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME

8505-A-1-1224
8505-A-1-1228
8505-A-1-1229
8505-A-1-1232
8505-A-2-1226
8505-A-2-1227
8505-A-2-1230
8505-A-2-1231
8505-A-2-1233
8505-A-3-1225

SHANZAY
MANAL
AAFEEN
MOAZAM
HINA
YUMNA
AROMA
SABOOR
SAMREENA
AJWA

M. IHSAN IQBAL
NADEEM KHAN
DR. SALMAN

M. IHSAN IQBAL
TAZA GUL
NADEEM KHAN
SADIQ AMIN
QAISAR KHAN
GHAZI KHAN
AQIL KHAN

GRADE
1

1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3

OBT. %AGE
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
60.00%
80.00%
60.00%
66.67%
68.00%

GRADE
B+
B-
C+
C+
B-

C
B+
C
C+
C+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

TOTAL STUDENTS:10

Page 1of 1



